NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

Wimbledon T.R.

600x

The Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Mr CD Heales

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr TM Drysdale

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr AC Haley

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 WO1 JR Davies

Mr NJ Verduyn
Mr PD Sykes
Mr RJS Curtis

O 00 N o~ Ul

Mr KWD Ramsey
10 Mr RSF Shouler
11 Ms RA Wiltshire
12 Mr M Horton-Baker
13 Mrs LE Haley

14 Ms RL Furniss

15 Mr ORW Russell
16 Flt LT RJSG Clark
17 Dr Al Ashworth
18 Mr ML Millar

19 Mr OEJ Spencer
20 Mr R Birtwistle
21 Mr MG Whicher
22 Mr PS Holmes

23 Mr JLB Brooking
24 Mr JD Warburton

25 Miss SJ Hodge
26 Mr DA Rose

27 Mr RG Woodger
28 Mr HAD Howard
29 Mr D Clark

30 Mr SAJ Dowley

31 Mr RAV Hebblethwaite

32 Miss LG Taylor
33 Miss KA Fleck
34 Mr AP Barnes
35 Mr NC Granger
36 Mr WP Cubitt
37 Mr PW Glen

38 Mr AC Morley

Mrs SJ Binder-Swash

A

XS

XS

OGRE

City of Newcastle RC

Dursley

ATSC

Welwyn Phoenix
Bedfordians RC
Uppingham Veterans RC
Huddersfield RC

Old Epsomian RC
Surrey RA

Old Epsomian RC
Durham University
Nottingham City RC
City RC

Old Guildfordians RC
RAFTRC

Dursley

Comber RC
Manchester RC
Manydown RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Manchester RC
Horsham R&PC
Huddersfield RC

Wellington College

Old Epsomian RC

Oxford University RC
OGRE

ATSC

Surrey RA

LMRA

Old Epsomian RC
Cambridge University RA
Bedfordians RC

Farncombe & Godalming RC

OGRE
West Atholl RC
Wandsworth FBRC

VVVVVVVVVWV

V5VVVVVVVV

V5VVVVVVVV

V5VVVVVVVV

VVVV5VVVVV
VVVVVV5VVV
VVVVVVV5VV
55VVVVVVVV
5V5VVVVVVV
5VV5VVVVVV
VVV55VVVVV
5VVVVV5VVV
V5VVVVV5VvV
V55V5VVVVV
5VV55VVVVV
VV55V5VVVV
VVV555VVVV
VV55VV5VVV
55VVVVV5vV
5V5VVVV5VvV
5VVV5VV5VvV
55VVVVVV5V
5V5VVVVV5V
VV55VVVV5V

VV55VVVVV5
VV5555VVVV
55V5VV5VVV
55VV5V5VVV
5VV5V55VVvV
VV5VVV555V
5VVVV55VV5
V5VVV5V5V5
5VVVVV55V5
55V5VVVV55
5VV5V5555V
VV55V5555V
5V5555VVV5
VV5555V555

Total Entry:

50.10v

311

A Class Tankard

50.9v

£4

X Class Tankard

50.9v

50.9v

£4

O Class Tankard

50.9v
50.9v
50.9v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v

50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
50.3v

£4
£4

£4

£4

Last ‘X’ In
£4

£4

Last ‘A’ In



39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60

61
62

Mr TJ Roberts
Mr RA Webb

Miss L Watson
Mr SH Dickson
Dr BJ Winney
Mr RR Warren

Mr MJ Wood

Brig AJW Sturrock

Mr RA Dix

Mr JCT Kent
Mr NE Harvey
Dr AF Aspin
Mr DR Bennett
Mr RJ Lygoe
Mr G Atkinson
Miss AJ Clarke
Mr SL Cleveland
Mr CP Goad
Mr SJ Comins
Mr CH Smith

Miss DS Hume

Mr NR Wells

Mr HB Thomson
Mr JAH Nicholls

o

0s

0sS
TS

0s

_|

TS

Sussex CRA

Altcar RC

ATSC

NLRC

Oxford University RC
LMRA

Altcar RC

ATSC

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Epsomian RC
NLRC

Manchester RC
Patcham R&PC
Dursley

Old Guildfordians RC
Surrey RA

Old Epsomian RC
Huddersfield RC
Huddersfield RC
Southampton University

NLRC

Huddersfield RC

Dollar Academy
Cambridge University RA

VVVV5VV4vV
V5VVVVVV4v
VV5VVVVV4V
VVVV455VVV
V545V5VVVV
5VV4VV55vV

55VVV4VVV5
4V5VVV5VV5
V5VV4V5VV5
V55VVVV5v4
5VVVVVV554
V5555V4VVV
VV5V5545VV
V5VVV5455V
VV4555VVV5
55VVVV4vV55
VVV555VV45
V55V5VVV54
VVVV55V554
V45555V5vV

49.8v
49.8v
49.8v £4
49.7v
49.6v £4
49.6v £4
T Class Tankard
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v £4
49.6v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.4v

Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00

V555V455VV

55VVV554V5
4VV5VV54V5
V5VV54V5V4

49.4v
Last ‘O’ In
49.4v
48.5v
48.5v £4

Last ‘T’ In



The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar

Mr DG Young XS Manchester RC V5VVV5VV5V 50.7v
Mr DC Luckman XS Sedgemoor TSC 5VVV5VVVV5 50.7v
Mr RCT Jeens X Welsh RA V55V5V5vvV 50.6v
Mr JBG Shepherd X Old Guildfordians RC 5V5V5VV5vV 50.6v
Mr K McCamley XS Surrey RA 5VVVVV555V 50.6v
Mr J St J Mehta X Old Framlinghamians RC V5V5V5VVV5 50.6v
Mr CN Tremlett XS Windsor RC VVV555VVV5 50.6v
Mr DA Richardson X Jersey RC 55V5VV5VV5 50.5v

Miss HA Pugsley X Old Wellingtonians 5V55V5V55V 50.4v



