Total Entry:

## Wimbledon T.R.

600x

The Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (I	HM) Medal,	a Gold Bar and £40.00		
1 Mr CD Heales	Α	OGRE	VVVVVVVV	50.10v A Class Tankard
A Silver Bar and £20.00				
2 Mr TM Drysdale	XS	City of Newcastle RC	V5VVVVVVV	50.9v £ 4 X Class Tankard
A Silver Bar and £20.00				
2 Mr AC Haley	XS	Dursley	V5VVVVVVV	50.9v £ 4
A Silver Bar and £20.00				
2 WO1 JR Davies	0	ATSC	V5VVVVVVV	50.9v
E Aka NII Vondenno	VC	Waling Dhamir	\^^/E\^^/A	O Class Tankard 50.9v £ 4
5 Mr NJ Verduyn	XS	Welwyn Phoenix Bedfordians RC	VVVV5VVVVV	
6 Mr PD Sykes	XS		VVVVV5VVV	
7 Mr RJS Curtis	X	Uppingham Veterans RC	VVVVVV5VV	50.9v
8 Mrs SJ Binder-Swash	X	Huddersfield RC	55VVVVVVV	50.8v
9 Mr KWD Ramsey	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5V5VVVVVV	50.8v
10 Mr RSF Shouler	X	Surrey RA	5VV5VVVVV	50.8v
11 Ms RA Wiltshire	AS	Old Epsomian RC	VVV55VVVVV	50.8v £ 4
12 Mr M Horton-Baker	A	Durham University	5VVVV5VVV	50.8v
13 Mrs LE Haley	X	Nottingham City RC	V5VVVV5VV	50.8v
14 Ms RL Furniss	XS	City RC	V55V5VVVVV	50.7v
15 Mr ORW Russell	X	Old Guildfordians RC	5VV55VVVVV	50.7v
16 Flt LT RJSG Clark	X	RAFTRC	VV55V5VVVV	50.7v
17 Dr Al Ashworth	0	Dursley	VVV555VVVV	50.7v
18 Mr ML Millar	XS	Comber RC	VV55VV5VVV	50.7v
19 Mr OEJ Spencer	Х	Manchester RC	55VVVVV5VV	50.7v
20 Mr R Birtwistle	Х	Manydown RC	5V5VVV5VV	50.7v
21 Mr MG Whicher	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	5VVV5VV5VV	50.7v
22 Mr PS Holmes	AS	Manchester RC	55VVVVV5V	50.7v £ 4
23 Mr JLB Brooking	Х	Horsham R&PC	5V5VVVV5V	50.7v
24 Mr JD Warburton	XS	Huddersfield RC	VV55VVVV5V	50.7v
				Last 'X' In
25 Miss SJ Hodge	AS	Wellington College	VV55VVVVV5	50.7v £ 4
26 Mr DA Rose	AS	Old Epsomian RC	VV5555VVVV	50.6v
27 Mr RG Woodger	AS	Oxford University RC	55V5VV5VVV	50.6v
28 Mr HAD Howard	AS	OGRE	55VV5V5VVV	50.6v
29 Mr D Clark	Α	ATSC	5VV5V55VVV	50.6v
30 Mr SAJ Dowley	AS	Surrey RA	VV5VVV555V	50.6v
31 Mr RAV Hebblethwaite	Α	LMRA	<b>5VVVV55VV5</b>	50.6v
32 Miss LG Taylor	Α	Old Epsomian RC	V5VVV5V5V5	50.6v
33 Miss KA Fleck	OS	Cambridge University RA	<b>5VVVVV55V5</b>	50.6v £ 4
34 Mr AP Barnes	Α	Bedfordians RC	55V5VVVV55	50.5v
35 Mr NC Granger	0	Farncombe & Godalming RC	5VV5V5555V	50.4v
36 Mr WP Cubitt	0	OGRE	VV55V5555V	50.4v
37 Mr PW Glen	AS	West Atholl RC	5V5555VVV5	50.4v
38 Mr AC Morley	AS	Wandsworth FBRC	VV5555V555	50.3v

39 Mr TJ Roberts	0	Sussex CRA	VVVV5VV4VV	49.8v
40 Mr RA Webb	0	Altcar RC	V5VVVVV4V	49.8v
41 Miss L Watson	OS	ATSC	VV5VVVV4V	49.8v £ 4
42 Mr SH Dickson	0	NLRC	VVVV455VVV	49.7v
43 Dr BJ Winney	OS	Oxford University RC	<b>V545V5VVVV</b>	49.6v £ 4
44 Mr RR Warren	TS	LMRA	5VV4VV55VV	49.6v £ 4
				T Class Tankard
45 Mr MJ Wood	0	Altcar RC	55VVV4VVV5	49.6v
46 Brig AJW Sturrock	0	ATSC	4V5VVV5VV5	49.6v
47 Mr RA Dix	0	Old Guildfordians RC	V5VV4V5VV5	49.6v
48 Mr JCT Kent	OS	Old Epsomian RC	V55VVVV5V4	49.6v £ 4
49 Mr NE Harvey	OS	NLRC	<b>5VVVVV</b> 554	49.6v
50 Dr AF Aspin	0	Manchester RC	V5555V4VVV	49.5v
51 Mr DR Bennett	0	Patcham R&PC	VV5V5545VV	49.5v
52 Mr RJ Lygoe	OS	Dursley	V5VVV5455V	49.5v
53 Mr G Atkinson	0	Old Guildfordians RC	VV4555VVV5	49.5v
54 Miss AJ Clarke	0	Surrey RA	55VVVV4V55	49.5v
55 Mr SL Cleveland	0	Old Epsomian RC	VVV555VV45	49.5v
56 Mr CP Goad	0	Huddersfield RC	V55V5VVV54	49.5v
57 Mr SJ Comins	OS	Huddersfield RC	VVVV55V554	49.5v
58 Mr CH Smith	Т	Southampton University	V45555V5VV	49.4v
			Highest Tyro	Under 25 Prize of £20.00
59 Miss DS Hume	OS	NLRC	V555V455VV	49.4v
				Last 'O' In
60 Mr NR Wells	Т	Huddersfield RC	55VVV554V5	49.4v
61 Mr HB Thomson	Т	Dollar Academy	4VV5VV54V5	48.5v
62 Mr JAH Nicholls	TS	Cambridge University RA	V5VV54V5V4	48.5v £ 4
				Last 'T' In

## The Following Competitors scored an HPS, but are not entitled to a competition bar $\,$

Mr DG Young	XS	Manchester RC	<b>V5VVV5VV5V</b>	50.7v
Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	5VVV5VVVV5	50.7v
Mr RCT Jeens	Χ	Welsh RA	V55V5V5VVV	50.6v
Mr JBG Shepherd	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	5V5V5VV5VV	50.6v
Mr K McCamley	XS	Surrey RA	5VVVVV555V	50.6v
Mr J St J Mehta	Χ	Old Framlinghamians RC	V5V5V5VVV5	50.6v
Mr CN Tremlett	XS	Windsor RC	VVV555VVV5	50.6v
Mr DA Richardson	Χ	Jersey RC	55V5VV5VV5	50.5v
Miss HA Pugsley	Χ	Old Wellingtonians	5V55V5V55V	50.4v